All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2017 Ashcroft Inc. Ash Bul 8008A, Rev. D, 05/17
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
Data Sheet
8008A Pressure Gauge

8008A Pressure Gauge
2 of 5
ORDERING CODE
	 63 	  8008	 A	 4	 G	 02	 L	 P	 0	 L	 10BR	 XZOExample:
Size
63 - 63mm	 63
10 - 100mm	 10
Type
8008 - Pressure gauge		  8008
Wetted Material
A - �Phos. bronze tube/brass conn. (vacuum-8,700 psi and compound)
316L SS tube/brass conn. (10,000-15,000 psi)		  A
Case Material
4 - 304 SS				    4
Fill
F - Dry with Flutterguard™					     F
G - Glycerine filled					     G
S - Silicone filled					     S
N - Dry, Silicone free					     N
T - Dry, with silicone free Flutterguard™					     T
Process Connection Sizes
01 - 1⁄8 NPT Male (63mm only)						      01
02 - 1⁄4 NPT Male						      02
04 - 1⁄2 NPT Male (100mm only)						      04
13 - G1⁄4B Male						      13
15 - G1⁄2B Male (100mm only)						      15
KA - 1⁄4 BSPT						      KA
RW - SAE-4 7⁄16-20 (63mm only)						      RW
Process Connection Location
L - Lower							       L
B - Lower-back (100mm only)							       B
C - Center-back (63mm only)							       C
T - Top							       T
E - 9 O’Clock, left side							       E
D - 3 O’Clock, right side							       D
Window Material
P - Polycarbonate								        P
R - Regular glass								        R
S - Safety glass								        S
Case Mounting
0 - Stem mounting									         0
1 - U-clamp									         1
2 - Front flange									         2
4 - Front flange and U-clamp									         4
Accuracy Class
J - ±1% of span (EN837-1)										          J
L - ±1.6% of span (EN837-1)										          L
M - ±2-1-2% of span (ASME B40.100 Grade A)										          M
Ranges, Vacuum, Compound and Pressure
10BR (see range table)											           10BR
Variations
XWP - Omit restrictor (throttle plug)												            XWP
XZO - Bulk packaging (63mm only)												            XZO
XZP - Customer part number and description on Ashcroft label											          XZP
XZQ - Customer part number only on label (no Ashcroft)											           XZQ
XZW - Customer part number and gauge description on label (no Ashcroft)									         XZW
XT4 - 0.007˝ Orifice Restrictor												            XT4
XT7 - 0.020˝ Orifice Restrictor												            XT7
XT9 - 0.063˝ Orifice Restrictor												            XT9
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2017 Ashcroft Inc. Ash Bul 8008A, Rev. D, 05/17
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
Data Sheet
8008A Pressure Gauge
3 of 5
STANDARD RANGES